
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 Little Falls Wednesday #2109: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 ALL SHEETS ARE IN FOR WEEK OF 11/15/17 ARE IN: THANK YOU! 

 DON’T FORGET THAT POOL IS SCHEDULED FOR NOV. 22ND.  

o You can shoot that match in advance and I will wait to process those stats until after 

that date. I HIGHLY ENCOURAGE YOU TO TRY AND SHOOT PRIOR TO NOV. 

22ND. 

 To avoid teams receiving back-to-back bye weeks I had to REVISE your schedule by 

flipping 12/6/17 with 1/31/18.  

 VIEW YOUR REVISED SCHEDULE HERE 

 Please remember, you can always view your league meeting minutes, standings, and schedule 

online at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Waite Park > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number > 

Click/Tap Minutes 
 PLEASE REVIEW YOUR TEAM ROSTER FOUND ON THE PAGE CALLED “PLAYER STANDINGS BY 

TEAM.” IF YOUR TEAM HAS ANY PLAYERS WITH “NEED LAST NAME”, PLEASE WORK ON 

GETTING ME THOSE NAMES ASAP. PLEASE JUST WRITE THE ENTIRE PLAYERS NAME 

ANYWHERE ON YOUR SCORESHEET WHEN YOU SEND IT IN. I’M TRYING TO KEEP OUR 

RECORDS AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE, YOUR HELP IS GREATLY APPRECIATED WITH THIS! 

 MOMA Tournament Entry Deadline: Dec. 15th. Entry Forms can be found HERE. 

 

 

 

http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/leagues/fall-winter-2017-2018/-2109/schedule/Schedule_FINAL_A.pdf
http://www.mwcoin.com/
http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2109 Little Falls Area
Starts On: 10/4/2017
Ends On: 4/4/2018

Standings

1 Falls Bar Falls Bar36 42 79 108 94073 22
2 Main Gate Valley Hunters Main Gate34 42 69 108 91464 22
3 Johnny C's #1 Johnny C's26 42 58 108 82654 20
4 The Rustic #2 Rustic Saloon25 42 63 108 85658 20
5 Falls Bar Misfits Falls Bar23 49 65 126 95652 20
6 Whiskey River Saloon Whiskey River23 42 60 108 82456 20
7 West Side The Duck Hunters West Side Bar C17 42 51 108 78547 19
8 Johnny C's #2 Johnny C's10 42 41 108 71538 17
9 Rustic 1 Rustic Saloon2 49 18 126 64914 13

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/15/2017

Team Name

Main Gate Valley Hunters 5 11 1487 18
Falls Bar Misfits 2 7 1227 18

The Rustic #2 2 7 1177 18
Johnny C's #1 5 11 1437 18

Falls Bar 6 12 1557 18
Whiskey River Saloon 1 6 1177 18

Johnny C's #2 5 12 1537 18
Rustic 1 2 6 1167 18
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%

Player Match Results#2109 Little Falls Area
Starts On: 10/4/2017
Ends On: 4/4/2018

Match Date

Falls Bar
69.50 57 5 083 0 0Loscheider, Ron 11/15/2017
68.67 52 4 067 0 0Loscheider, Joe 11/15/2017
67.67 46 3 050 0 0Beauchamp, Jim 11/15/2017

Falls Bar Misfits
68.33 50 3 050 0 0Wheeler, Jeff 11/15/2017
67.00 42 3 050 0 0Norstad, Nicholas 11/15/2017
65.00 30 1 017 1 0Kimmons, David 11/15/2017

Johnny C's #1
69.33 56 5 183 0 1Reaser, Chuck 11/15/2017
68.17 49 3 050 0 0Chaika, John 11/15/2017
66.33 38 3 050 0 1Holst, Missy 11/15/2017

Johnny C's #2
69.33 56 5 183 0 0Oleson, Ethan 11/15/2017
68.33 50 4 067 0 0Fritz, Chris 11/15/2017
67.83 47 3 150 0 0Olson, Wayne 11/15/2017

Main Gate Valley Hunters
69.33 56 5 083 0 0McDuffee, Gary 11/15/2017
67.83 47 4 067 0 0Barnes, Jerry 11/15/2017
67.50 45 2 033 0 0McDuffee, Jason 11/15/2017

Rustic 1
68.17 49 4 067 0 0Olson, Norma 11/15/2017
66.50 39 1 017 0 0Habein, Luke 11/15/2017
64.67 28 1 017 0 0Tolbert, Katie 11/15/2017

The Rustic #2
68.50 51 5 083 0 0Schmidt, Gerry 11/15/2017
65.83 35 1 017 0 0Stumpf, John 11/15/2017
65.17 31 1 017 0 0Andres, Jim 11/15/2017

Whiskey River Saloon
67.00 42 3 050 0 0Warner, Lonnie 11/15/2017
67.00 42 2 033 0 0Anderson, Dick 11/15/2017
65.50 33 1 017 0 0LaFond, Tom 11/15/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2109 Little Falls Area
Starts On: 10/4/2017
Ends On: 4/4/2018

HCapRank

Falls Bar
GM1 369.00324 28 1 12 4789 0 3Loscheider, Ron

2 368.81317 28 3 10 3789 0 2Loscheider, Joe
*3 368.31299 23 0 6 1648 0 0Beauchamp, Jim

4 00 0 0 0 00 0Ballou, Dwight
5 00 0 0 0 00 0Ploof, Galen
6 00 0 0 0 00 0Vacek, Michael

*7 00 0 0 0 00 0Haggerty, Butch
Falls Bar Misfits

*1 429.07381 32 1 13 4769 0 0Wheeler, Jeff
*2 426.93291 18 0 4 1437 0 1Norstad, Nicholas
*3 426.76284 15 0 2 0367 2 0Kimmons, David
*4 00 0 0 0 00 0Miedema, Josh

5 00 0 0 0 00 0Dickmann, Brian
*6 00 0 0 0 00 0Calhoun, Nick
*7 00 0 0 0 00 0O'Neil, Megan
*8 00 0 0 0 00 0Brady, Justin

Johnny C's #1
*1 248.29199 14 0 8 1588 0 0Chaika, John
*2 247.96191 13 0 8 1548 0 1Schilling, Dan

3 247.67184 14 1 3 1588 0 1Reaser, Chuck
*4 367.00252 17 0 4 0477 0 1Holst, Missy

Johnny C's #2
1 307.97239 19 1 4 2638 0 1Oleson, Ethan
2 306.43193 11 0 4 0376 0 0Fritz, Chris

*3 186.33114 5 0 2 0286 0 0Schmidt, Daniel
*4 305.63169 6 1 2 0206 0 0Olson, Wayne

Main Gate Valley Hunters
*1 368.58309 23 1 8 3649 0 0McDuffee, Jason
*2 368.47305 24 3 8 2678 0 2Barnes, Jerry
*3 368.33300 22 0 5 2618 0 0McDuffee, Gary

Rustic 1
1 65.8335 0 0 0 006 0 0Santala, Josh

*2 365.47197 6 0 2 0175 0 0Olson, Norma
*3 425.26221 8 0 2 0195 0 0Habein, Luke

4 64.8329 0 0 0 005 0 0Huss, Lloyd
*5 364.64167 4 0 1 0115 0 0Tolbert, Katie

The Rustic #2
B1 68.8353 4 0 4 0679 0 0Jelinski, Corey
AA2 248.13195 15 3 9 1638 0 3Andres, Jim

*B3 368.03289 23 0 8 3648 0 1Schmidt, Gerry
B4 307.63229 15 1 8 2508 0 1Stumpf, John

*5 127.5090 6 1 2 0508 0 1Crosby, Kris
West Side The Duck Hunters
1 368.58309 25 0 8 3699 0 0Paycer, Mark
2 367.42267 16 0 4 1447 0 0Otremba, Bob
3 365.81209 10 0 2 0286 0 0Varney, Margo
Whiskey River Saloon

*B1 308.07242 18 0 7 1608 0 0Anderson, Dick
*B2 367.69277 19 0 10 1538 1 0LaFond, Tom
*3 367.50270 22 0 4 1618 0 0Warner, Lonnie
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Player Standings By Team#2109 Little Falls Area
Starts On: 10/4/2017
Ends On: 4/4/2018

HCapRank

*4 65.8335 1 0 1 0176 0 0Beattie, Mitch
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Team NameName (* - Sanctioned) WinsAvg
Pts

Total
8 On 
Brk EROs 10-0
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Player Standings#2109 Little Falls Area
Starts On: 10/4/2017
Ends On: 4/4/2018

HCapRank

*1 Falls Bar Misfits 429.07381 32 1 13 4769 0 0Wheeler, Jeff
*2 Falls Bar Misfits 426.93291 18 0 4 1437 0 1Norstad, Nicholas
*3 Falls Bar Misfits 426.76284 15 0 2 0367 2 0Kimmons, David
*4 Rustic 1 425.26221 8 0 2 0195 0 0Habein, Luke

GM5 Falls Bar 369.00324 28 1 12 4789 0 3Loscheider, Ron
6 Falls Bar 368.81317 28 3 10 3789 0 2Loscheider, Joe

*7 Main Gate Valley Hunter 368.58309 23 1 8 3649 0 0McDuffee, Jason
8 West Side The Duck Hu 368.58309 25 0 8 3699 0 0Paycer, Mark

*9 Main Gate Valley Hunter 368.47305 24 3 8 2678 0 2Barnes, Jerry
*10 Main Gate Valley Hunter 368.33300 22 0 5 2618 0 0McDuffee, Gary
*11 Falls Bar 368.31299 23 0 6 1648 0 0Beauchamp, Jim
*B12 The Rustic #2 368.03289 23 0 8 3648 0 1Schmidt, Gerry
*B13 Whiskey River Saloon 367.69277 19 0 10 1538 1 0LaFond, Tom
*14 Whiskey River Saloon 367.50270 22 0 4 1618 0 0Warner, Lonnie

15 West Side The Duck Hu 367.42267 16 0 4 1447 0 0Otremba, Bob
*16 Johnny C's #1 367.00252 17 0 4 0477 0 1Holst, Missy

17 West Side The Duck Hu 365.81209 10 0 2 0286 0 0Varney, Margo
*18 Rustic 1 365.47197 6 0 2 0175 0 0Olson, Norma
*19 Rustic 1 364.64167 4 0 1 0115 0 0Tolbert, Katie
*B20 Whiskey River Saloon 308.07242 18 0 7 1608 0 0Anderson, Dick

21 Johnny C's #2 307.97239 19 1 4 2638 0 1Oleson, Ethan
B22 The Rustic #2 307.63229 15 1 8 2508 0 1Stumpf, John

23 Johnny C's #2 306.43193 11 0 4 0376 0 0Fritz, Chris
*24 Johnny C's #2 305.63169 6 1 2 0206 0 0Olson, Wayne
*25 Johnny C's #1 248.29199 14 0 8 1588 0 0Chaika, John

AA26 The Rustic #2 248.13195 15 3 9 1638 0 3Andres, Jim
*27 Johnny C's #1 247.96191 13 0 8 1548 0 1Schilling, Dan

28 Johnny C's #1 247.67184 14 1 3 1588 0 1Reaser, Chuck
*29 Johnny C's #2 186.33114 5 0 2 0286 0 0Schmidt, Daniel
*30 The Rustic #2 127.5090 6 1 2 0508 0 1Crosby, Kris

B31 The Rustic #2 68.8353 4 0 4 0679 0 0Jelinski, Corey
*32 Whiskey River Saloon 65.8335 1 0 1 0176 0 0Beattie, Mitch

33 Rustic 1 65.8335 0 0 0 006 0 0Santala, Josh
34 Rustic 1 64.8329 0 0 0 005 0 0Huss, Lloyd

*35 Falls Bar Misfits 00 0 0 0 00 0Miedema, Josh
*36 Falls Bar Misfits 00 0 0 0 00 0O'Neil, Megan
*37 Falls Bar Misfits 00 0 0 0 00 0Brady, Justin
*38 Falls Bar Misfits 00 0 0 0 00 0Calhoun, Nick
*39 Falls Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Haggerty, Butch

40 Falls Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Ballou, Dwight
41 Falls Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Vacek, Michael
42 Falls Bar 00 0 0 0 00 0Ploof, Galen
43 Falls Bar Misfits 00 0 0 0 00 0Dickmann, Brian
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